Report Date
12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/01/2016
12/01/2016

12/01/2016

12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016
12/02/2016

12/02/2016

12/02/2016

12/03/2016

12/03/2016
12/03/2016

12/05/2016

Case #
UP-01571-16

UP-01572-16

UP-01575-16
UP-01576-16

UP-01577-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01578-16

UP-01579-16

UP-01580-16

UP-01581-16

UP-01582-16

UP-01583-16

UP-01584-16

UP-01585-16

UP-01586-16

UP-01587-16

UP-01588-16

UP-01589-16

UP-01590-16

UP-01592-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01593-16

UP-01595-16
UP-01596-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6

PROPERTY LOST A6
5
INFORMATION L4

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
ISI\TTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
HARASSMENT 23
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
14

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

Disposition

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

CAMPUS CENTER
VILLAGE

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
Page 1

Street
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD
SWEET RD
SHINEMAN
CENTER

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONEIDA HALL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHINEMAN
CENTER
RUDOLPH RD

CAMPUS CENTER

VILLAGE

UNION RD
RUDOLPH RD



Report Date

12/03/2016
12/03/2016
12/03/2016

12/03/2016
12/03/2016

12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016

12/04/2016
12/04/2016

12/05/2016

Case #

UP-01597-16

UP-01598-16

UP-01599-16

UP-01600-16
UP-01601-16

Report Date Count:

UP-01602-16
UP-01603-16
UP-01604-16
UP-01605-16
UP-01606-16

UP-01607-16
UP-01608-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report
Incident Type Disposition
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY LOST A6
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

8
MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
INJURY-ACADEMIC M3

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INTOXICATED PERSON C2

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
INTOXICATED PERSON C2 CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

LARCENY-GRAND 28
7

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
(BLDG 17)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

UNIVERSITY POLICE
COOPER DNG HALL

(BLDG 47)

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

MARANO CENTER

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

WATERBURY HALL

PATHFINDER DRIVE
JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

606 HART HALL

Page 2

Street

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

SWEET RD
UNION RD



