SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

Report Date

Case #

12/01/2016	UP-01571-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
12/01/2016	UP-01572-16	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1		41) JOHNSON HALL (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
12/01/2016	UP-01575-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		41) TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)	SWEET RD
12/01/2016	UP-01576-16	PROPERTY LOST A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	SHINEMAN CENTER
12/01/2016	UP-01577-16	PROPERTY LOST A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5			CINCLL
12/02/2016	UP-01578-16	INFORMATION L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/02/2016	UP-01579-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6		CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/02/2016	UP-01580-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
12/02/2016	UP-01581-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/02/2016	UP-01582-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
12/02/2016	UP-01583-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	(322)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	
12/02/2016	UP-01584-16	HARASSMENT 23	INVESTIGATION PENDING		ONEIDA HALL
12/02/2016	UP-01585-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/02/2016	UP-01586-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/02/2016	UP-01587-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/02/2016	UP-01588-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/02/2016	UP-01589-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	SHINEMAN CENTER
12/02/2016	UP-01590-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
12/02/2016	UP-01592-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 14	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAMPUS CENTER	CAMPUS CENTER
12/03/2016	UP-01593-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE	VILLAGE
12/03/2016	UP-01595-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	()	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
12/03/2016	UP-01596-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PENFIELD LIBRARY	RUDOLPH RD
12/05/2016				Page 1	

Disposition

Location

Street

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location (BLDG 17)	Street
12/03/2016	UP-01597-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
12/03/2016 12/03/2016	UP-01598-16 UP-01599-16	PROPERTY LOST A6 MEDICAL-OTHER M6		UNIVERSITY POLICE COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	IROQUOIS TRAIL UNION RD
12/03/2016 12/03/2016	UP-01600-16 UP-01601-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6 PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43) MARANO CENTER	RUDOLPH RD GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
	Report Date Count:	8			
12/04/2016	UP-01602-16	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
12/04/2016	UP-01603-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	WATERBURY HALL	RUDOLPH RD
12/04/2016 12/04/2016	UP-01604-16 UP-01605-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6 INTOXICATED PERSON C2	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	PATHFINDER DRIVE JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	IROQUOIS TRAIL RUDOLPH RD
12/04/2016	UP-01606-16	INTOXICATED PERSON C2	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
12/04/2016 12/04/2016	UP-01607-16 UP-01608-16 Report Date Count:	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66 LARCENY-GRAND 28 7	INVESTIGATION PENDING	TYLER HALL (BLDG 7) 606 HART HALL	SWEET RD UNION RD

12/05/2016 Page 2